
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Department of Controller of Examinations 

Schedule of M.Sc, in Computer Science, Semester- II Examination - 2025 
It is notified for infornation of all concerned that M.Sc. in Computer Science Semester-l1, 

Examination - 2025 (Under CBCS-New Syllabus) will be held as per Programme given below: 

Venue: CDOE, BU, Golapbag, Bardhaman (Theoretical) 
Venue: Dept. of Comp. Se. B.U. Golapbag, Bardhaman (Practica) 

Subicct 

Computer Science 
(Theoretical) 

Computer Science 
(Practical) 

NOTIFICATION 

Time: 12Noon to 2p.m 

2. Director, CDOE,B.U. 
1. Dean of the Faculty of Sc. B.U. 

4. Asst. Controller - II, CE, B.U. 

MSCS 201 

MSCS 202 

Paper 

MSCS 203 

MSCS 204 

MSCS-205 

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to: 

MSCS-206 

3. Head of the Department of Computer Science, B.U. 

5. Asst. Director (A&E), CDOE, B.U. 
6. Asst. Director (A&A), CDOE, B.U. 
7. All Officers of the University, B.U. 

No. : CE-Con/PG-Com.Sc./Sem-II-2025/ 29 /Exam Cell. Dated, Bardhaman the 25th August, 2025. 

8. Secretary, Faculty Council (Science), B.U. 

Date of Examination 

9. All Superintendents of C.E.!s Dept., B.U., 

10.09.2025 

12.09.2025 

15.09.2025 

17.09.2025 

19.09.2025 

23.09.2025 

Sd/- A. J. PAL 
Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations 
The University of Burdwan 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
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