

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Department of Controller of Examinations

NOTIFICATION

Schedule of M.Sc. in Computer Science, Semester - II Examination - 2025

It is notified for information of all concerned that M.Sc. in **Computer Science** Semester-II, Examination - 2025 (Under CBCS-New Syllabus) will be held as per Programme given below:

Venue: CDOE, BU, Golapbag, Bardhaman (Theoretical) Venue: Dept. of Comp. Sc. B.U. Golapbag, Bardhaman (Practical)

Time: 12Noon to 2p.m

Subject	<u>Paper</u>	Date of Examination
Computer Science (Theoretical)	MSCS 201	10.09.2025
	MSCS 202	12.09.2025
	MSCS 203	15.09.2025
	MSCS 204	17.09.2025
Computer Science (Practical)	MSCS-205	19.09.2025
	MSCS-206	23.09.2025

Sd/- A. J. PAL Controller of Examinations

No.: CE-Con/PG-Com.Sc./Sem-II-2025/29 /Exam Cell. Dated, Bardhaman the 25th August, 2025.

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to:

- 1. Dean of the Faculty of Sc. B.U.
- 2. Director, CDOE, B.U.
- 3. Head of the Department of Computer Science, B.U.
- 4. Asst. Controller II, CE, B.U.
- 5. Asst. Director (A&E), CDOE, B.U.
- 6. Asst. Director (A&A), CDOE, B.U.
- 7. All Officers of the University, B.U.
- 8. Secretary, Faculty Council (Science), B.U.
- 9. All Superintendents of C.E.'s Deptt., B.U.

Controller of Examinations The University of Burdwan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN